Profec 3-piece ball valve
stainless steel 3161 1/4"
female thread 69bar (0090956)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Operation

Colour lever

Handle material

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Temperature range

Pressure

Size

stainless steel 316

lever

blue

stainless steel

stainless steel 316

PTFE

female thread

-10°C-150°C

69 bar

11/4"

DIMENSIONS

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

96 mm

11/4"

11/4"

21.2 mm

21.2 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



Ct-1 80 mm

R 145 mm

aDf 32 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Full flow.
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